
COUNTY  CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL
Atlantic Don Weger 609‐407‐6764 weger_don@aclink.org
Bergen Matthew Tiedemann 201‐758‐5757 tiedemann@bcoem.org
Burlington Justin Wright 609‐265‐7143 jdwright@co.burlington.nj.us
Camden Jason Vilardo 856‐783‐4808 ext 5408 jason.vilardo@camdencodps.org
Cape May Lew Ostrander 609‐729‐2972 ostrandd1@comcast.net
Cape May John Edwards (DOEM Coordinator) 609‐600‐5069 john.edwards@co.cape‐may.nj.us
Cumberland  Edward Conrow 856‐455‐8770 x 490 edwardco@co.cumberland.nj.us
Essex Det. Stephanie Knox 973‐324‐9750 sknox@essexsheriff.com
Gloucester Jack DeAngelo 856‐307‐7100 jdeangelo@co.gloucester.nj.us
Hudson James Woods 201‐369‐5200 jwoods@hcnj.us
Hunterdon Bayden Fahey 908‐788‐1196 bfahey@co.hunterdon.nj.us
Hunterdon Nicole Herbert 908‐334‐9969 niczanudie@hotmail.com
Mercer Rana Terzian 609‐799‐8868 rterzian@mercercounty.org
Middlesex Thomas Bykowski 732‐316‐7152 tom.bykowski@co.middlesex.nj.us
Monmouth Michael Oppegaard 732‐431‐7400 x 1801 moppegaard@mcsonj.org
Morris Jeff Paul 973‐829‐8600 jpaul@co.morris.nj.us
Ocean John Kirwin 732‐341‐3451 jkirwin@co.ocean.nj.us
Passaic Alfred Batelli 973‐904‐3621 alfredb@passaiccountynj.org
Salem Robert DiGregorio 856‐769‐2900 x 4118 rdigregorio@salemcountynj.gov
Somerset Carolyn Solon 908‐756‐0080 Solon@co.somerset.nj.us
Sussex Robert Haffner 973‐579‐0380 X 2208 rhaffner@sussexcountysheriff.com
Union Christopher Scaturo 908‐654‐9881 cscaturo@ucnj.org
Warren William Hunt 908‐339‐1190 whunt@co.warren.nj.us
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